
Place Name Horse Club

1st Kaitlyn Palmer Mickey Barwon Valley

2nd Tori Fair Good Golli Olli Portarlington

3rd Sarah Richards Nerremen Sir Gallihad Barwon Valley

1st Tori Fair Good Golli Olli Portarlington

2nd Kaitlyn Palmer Mickey Barwon Valley

3rd Sarah Richards Nerremen Sir Gallihad Barwon Valley

1st Kaitlyn Palmer* Mickey Barwon Valley

2nd Tori Fair* Good Golli Olli Portarlington

3rd Sarah Richards Nerremen Sir Gallihad Barwon Valley

* Count Back

1st Aspen Filia Rayma Tillia Barwon Heads

2nd Charlotte Sheldon Linbil Southern Cross Barwon Valley

3rd Jamie Harding CL Special Occasion Bacchus Marsh

4th Jasmine Bremner Assume the Crown Corio Moorabool

5th Matilda Hardy-Smith Mr Salix Drysdale Leopold

6th Stefani Van Santen Trooper Apollo Bay

1st Aspen Filia Rayma Tillia Barwon Heads

2nd Kirbi Bound Trick or Treat Barwon Heads

3rd Charlotte Sheldon Linbil Southern Cross Barwon Valley

4th Matilda Hardy-Smith Mr Salix Drysdale Leopold

5th Shamley Woodhouse Floodway Portarlington

6th Jasmine Bremner Assume the Crown Corio Moorabool

1st Aspen Filia Rayma Tillia Barwon Heads

2nd Charlotte Sheldon Linbil Southern Cross Barwon Valley

3rd Matilda Hardy-Smith Mr Salix Drysdale Leopold

4th Jamie Harding* CL Special Occasion Bacchus Marsh

5th Jasmine Bremner* Assume the Crown Corio Moorabool

6th Stefani Van Santen* Trooper Apollo Bay

* Count back
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Event: C Grade AM5



Place Name Horse Club

1st Bianca Locke Monahan Harrison Barwon Heads

2nd Aspen Filia Elvis Barwon Heads

3rd Caitlin Webb Miss Warfighter Ballan

4th Natalya Vallelonga LH Priscilla Portarlington

5th Bianca Johnson Jack of Diamonds Corio Moorabool

6th Tilley Fair Little Miss Malibu Portarlington

1st Joshua Birch Katie Barwon Heads

2nd Bianca Locke Monahan Harrison Barwon Heads

3rd Sarah Richards Ima Kool Dee Bar Barwon Valley

4th Tilley Fair Little Miss Malibu Portarlington

5th Cassandra Johnson Stanton Park HoudiniCorio Moorabool

6th Mikayla Hogg Colorite Avenue Leighdale

1st Bianca Locke Monahan Harrison Barwon Heads

2nd Tilley Fair Little Miss Malibu Portarlington

3rd Natalya Vallelonga LH Priscilla Portarlington

4th Aspen Filia* Elvis Barwon Heads

5th Caitlin Webb* Miss Warfighter Ballan

6th Joshua Birch* Katie Barwon Heads

* Count Back
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Event: D Grade AM5

Event: D Grade AM7

OVERALL PLACINGS  



Place Name Horse Club

1st Matilda Bremner Shakanda Aloul Farj Corio Moorabool

2nd Georgia May Toby Barwon Valley

3rd Georgia Webb Little River Jazz Barwon Heads

4th Eliza Bell Diamond T WindflamePortarlington

5th Rohan Locke Crackers Barwon Heads

6th Mia Palamara Mubo Bossanova Drysdale Leopold

1st Matilda Bremner Shakanda Aloul Farj Corio Moorabool

2nd Samuel Birch Brady Barwon Heads

3rd Gemma Colquhoun Storm Haven Party TimeDrysdale Leopold

4th Georgia Webb Little River Jazz Barwon Heads

5th Tilley Fair Marconi Cleopatra Portarlington

6th Gemma Colquhoun Namloow Statesman Drysdale Leopold

1st Matilda Bremner Shakanda Aloul Farj Corio Moorabool

2nd Georgia Webb Little River Jazz Barwon Heads

3rd Gemma Colquhoun Storm Haven Party TimeDrysdale Leopold

4th Eliza Bell Diamond T WindflamePortarlington

5th Georgia May* Toby Barwon Valley

6th Samuel Birch* Brady Barwon Heads
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Event: E Grade AM5

Event: E Grade AM7

OVERALL PLACINGS 

* Count Back



Place Name Horse Club

1st Emily Birch Buzz Lightyear Barwon Heads

2nd Tahlia Sikic Ballynamona ViennaLeighdale

3rd Sophie Brown Beau Drysdale Leopold

4th Felicity Devereux Coufel Cat Nap Portarlington

5th Emily Botsios Bree Mount Duneed

6th Riley Taylor Karendon Cavalier Barwon Valley

1st Emily Birch Buzz Lightyear Barwon Heads

2nd Leonora Turner Ollie Drysdale Leopold

3rd Zoe Luppino Princess Leighdale

4th Riley Taylor Karendon Cavalier Barwon Valley

5th Sophie Brown Beau Drysdale Leopold

6th Tahlia Sikic Ballynamona ViennaLeighdale

1st Emily Birch Buzz Lightyear Barwon Heads

2nd Tahlia Sikic* Ballynamona ViennaLeighdale

3rd Sophie Brown* Beau Drysdale Leopold

4th Riley Taylor* Karendon Cavalier Barwon Valley

5th Leonora Turner* Ollie Drysdale Leopold

6th Zoe Luppino Princess Leighdale

Event: F Grade AM5

Event: F Grade AM7

OVERALL PLACINGS

* Count Back
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